Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 1 of 17
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-20, 02:48:35
Robust zinc plated steel slider with ball bearings, self-
centering heads with wipers, longitudinal seals to protect
the internal components and a top sealing strip to prevent
accidental tampering of the fixed rollers. The slider body is
accurately finished with matte longitudinal edge chamfer

wipers for K-Rails are adapted to work on the two different
raceway shapes.
Dimensions in mm.
Material: DIN 11SMnPb28. Zinc-plated according to ISO
2081.
Max. Radial Load Capacity (N): 15,000 (per slider)
Temperature range (°C): -20 to +120
Slider NSW/NSA
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 2 of 17
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-20, 02:48:35
General Data
Designation Size Max. Speed (m/s) Max. Acceleration
(m/s)
Roller type Number of rollers
NSW18-3-2RS 18 3 10 CPA18-CPN18 3
NSW18-3-2Z 18 3 10 CPA18-CPN18 3
NSW18-4A-2RS 18 3 10 CPA18 4
NSW18-4A-2Z 18 3 10 CPA18 4
NSW18-4B-2RS 18 3 10 CPA18 4
NSW18-4B-2Z 18 3 10 CPA18 4
NSW18-5-2RS 18 3 10 CPA18 5
NSW18-5-2Z 18 3 10 CPA18 5
NSW18-6A-2RS 18 3 10 CPA18 6
NSW18-6A-2Z 18 3 10 CPA18 6
NSW18-6B-2RS 18 3 10 CPA18 6
NSW18-6B-2Z 18 3 10 CPA18 6
NSW28-3-2RS 28 5 15 CPA28-CPN28 3
NSW28-3-2Z 28 5 15 CPA28-CPN28 3
NSW28-4A-2RS 28 5 15 CPA28 4
NSW28-4A-2Z 28 5 15 CPA28 4
NSW28-4B-2RS 28 5 15 CPA28 4
NSW28-4B-2Z 28 5 15 CPA28 4
NSW28-5-2RS 28 5 15 CPA28 5
NSW28-5-2Z 28 5 15 CPA28 5
NSW28-6A-2RS 28 5 15 CPA28 6
NSW28-6A-2Z 28 5 15 CPA28 6
NSW28-6B-2RS 28 5 15 CPA28 6
NSW28-6B-2Z 28 5 15 CPA28 6
NSW43-3-2RS 43 7 15 CPA43-CPN43 3
NSW43-3-2Z 43 7 15 CPA43-CPN43 3
NSW43-4A-2RS 43 7 15 CPA43 4
NSW43-4A-2Z 43 7 15 CPA43 4
NSW43-4B-2RS 43 7 15 CPA43 4
NSW43-4B-2Z 43 7 15 CPA43 4
NSW43-5-2RS 43 7 15 CPA43 5
NSW43-5-2Z 43 7 15 CPA43 5
NSW43-6A-2RS 43 7 15 CPA43 6
NSW43-6A-2Z 43 7 15 CPA43 6
NSW43-6B-2RS 43 7 15 CPA43 6
NSW43-6B-2Z 43 7 15 CPA43 6
NSA43-3-2RS 43 7 15 CRPA43-CRPN43 3
NSA43-3-2Z 43 7 15 CRPA43-CRPN43 3
NSA43-4A-2RS 43 7 15 CRPA43 4
NSA43-4A-2Z 43 7 15 CRPA43 4
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 3 of 17
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-20, 02:48:35
General Data
Designation Size Max. Speed (m/s) Max. Acceleration
(m/s)
Roller type Number of rollers
NSA43-4B-2RS 43 7 15 CRPA43 4
NSA43-4B-2Z 43 7 15 CRPA43 4
NSA43-5-2RS 43 7 15 CRPA43 5
NSA43-5-2Z 43 7 15 CRPA43 5
NSA43-6A-2RS 43 7 15 CRPA43 6
NSA43-6A-2Z 43 7 15 CRPA43 6
NSA43-6B-2RS 43 7 15 CRPA43 6
NSA43-6B-2Z 43 7 15 CRPA43 6
NSW63-3-2ZR 63 9 20 CPA63 3
NSW63-4A-2ZR 63 9 20 CPA63 4
NSW63-4B-2ZR 63 9 20 CPA63 4
NSW63-5-2ZR 63 9 20 CPA63 5
NSW63-6A-2ZR 63 9 20 CPA63 6
NSW63-6B-2ZR 63 9 20 CPA63 6
NSA63-3-2ZR 63 9 20 CRPA63 3
NSA63-4A-2ZR 63 9 20 CRPA63 4
NSA63-4B-2ZR 63 9 20 CRPA63 4
NSA63-5-2ZR 63 9 20 CRPA63 5